
LINEUP

Date: 23.10.2022.

HS Mārupe
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

3 G Ivanovs Dāvids 08.08.2012.
31 G Šafirs Ārons 14.06.2012.
4 D Ilsjāns Adrians 28.03.2012.
17 D Ogorodņikovs Valerijs 02.02.2013.
18 D Kutovojs Kristers 18.06.2012.
19 D Garklāvs Toms 07.02.2013.
29 D Hmeļņickis Toms 21.05.2012.
32 D Gādmanis Kārlis 15.03.2013.
8 F Grom Ilais 08.03.2012.
9 F Varlamova Agnese 29.08.2010.
10 F Mēnesis Alekss 20.11.2012.
16 F Stankevičs Kristians 16.09.2012.
35 F Kublačovs Rūdolfs 07.06.2013.
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Āboliņš-Ābols Krišjānis Coach
2 Undelis Renārs Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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